Rider:
Horse:
Nationality:

Hercsik Barnabas S
PANNON ROYAL CAPTAIN STA1§
< HN7

[ Ugetés
Lépés
Vagta
Atengedéség

(")sszbeniomés 7.3

RESULT SHEET
FEI 4 EVES FIATAL DIJLO FELADAT

7.1

6.9
7.6
7.5

Pannon Royal LK Gyér CDN-B
Gyor Volgysziget Pannon Royal LK, 2023-06-24

coefficient

Penalty points

Total point 36.4

Quality % 72.800%

TOTAL % 72.800%

*PPP % - 0.000%

TOTAL%-PPP% 72.800%

FINAL SCORE % 72.800%

*PPP% - penalty percentage point

eDressage 2026 - https://edressage.info

C: Marianna VIGH (HUN) Mariette WASSIBAUER (HUN)

2026 (C) DIGITOP Kft. - all rights reserved

FD 4 EVES - 1/1 page



